Individual Best Times (All Time)

Lucy Sharp - (844663) - Loughborough Town SC - 100 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:00.89
1:01.98
1:02.26
1:02.45
1:02.54
1:02.58
1:03.11
1:03.12
1:03.18
1:03.32
1:03.51
1:03.53
1:03.60
1:03.71
1:03.84
1:03.85
1:03.87
1:04.04
1:04.06
1:04.29
1:04.56
1:04.88
1:05.05
1:05.63
1:06.88

1:07.39

4.n0 NN

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

562
532
525
520
518
517
504
504
503
499

494
493
490
487

486
483
482
477
471
464
460
448
424
414

Round

r r m I mM I I T I I I I

m m M m

m I I M

I I T

Date

17/11119
24/03/18
19/01/19
20/11/22
30/03/19
07/10/18
13/05/18
21/09/19
10/03/18
19/01/19
14/01/18
02/12/18
27/10/18
09/06/18
22/09/18
08/09/18
10/02/18
0712117
14/01/18
07/09/19
09/09/17
15/09/18
08/06/19
24/06/17
16/07/17
14/05/17
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Meet

BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships 2019
2018 Annual Deaf Gala

Leicestershire County Age Groups & Championships
BUCS Short Course 2022-23

2019 Annual Deaf Gala

Swim England National County Team Div 1 Champs
EM 2018 Event for Competitive Disability Swimmers
Sports Centre League 2019 - Division 1

The 2018 Leicester Age Group Meet

Leicestershire County Age Groups & Championships
Leicestershire County Age Groups & Championships
Nottinghamshire ASA Festive Frenzy Gala 2018
Sports Centre League 2018 - Division 2

Sports Centre League 2018 - Division 2

Sports Centre League 2018 - Division 2

Sports Centre League 2018 - Division 2

Sports Centre League 2018 - Division 2
Loughborough Town Christmas Cracker
Leicestershire County Age Groups & Championships
Sports Centre League 2019 - Division 1
Loughborough Town Club Championships

LTSC Annual Gala 2018

Sports Centre League 2019 - Division 1

National Junior Para-Swimming 2017

Loughborough Town Summer Splash

2017 Event for Competitive Disability Swimmers

Venue

Sheffield
Loughborough
Braunstone
Sheffield
Loughborough Uni
Sheffield
Braunstone
Hucknall LC
Braunstone
Braunstone
Hinckley
Nottingham
Hucknall LC
Retford LC
Carlton
Bramcote
Hucknall LC
Loughborough
Hinckley
Lammas LC
Loughborough
Loughborough
Lammas LC
Sunderland
Loughborough

Braunstone
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Club Swam Under Level

2
Loughborough 4
Loughborough 2

2
British Deaf 4
Leics 2
Loughborough 3
Loughborough 4
Loughborough 3
Loughborough 2
Loughborough 2
Loughborough 3
Loughborough 4
Loughborough 4
Loughborough 4
Loughborough 4
Loughborough 4
Loughborough 4
Loughborough 2
Loughborough 4
Loughborough 4
Loughborough 4
Loughborough 4
Loughborough 2
Loughborough 4
Loughborough 3
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1:08.80
1:09.88
1:09.92
1:10.84
1:10.88
1:11.17
1:19.95
1:20.59

1:28.31

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:02.45
1:00.89
1:03.12
1:04.29
1:05.05
1:02.54
1:03.32
1:02.26
1:03.53
1:03.60
1:02.58
1:03.84
1:04.88
1:03.85
1:03.71
1:03.11
1:01.98
1:03.18
1:03.87
1:04.06
1:03.51
1:04.04
1:04.56
1:06.88
1:05.63
1:07.39
1:08.00
1:09.92
1:09.88
1:10.88
1:08.80
1:10.84
1:11.17
1:19.95
1:20.59
1:28.31

Copyright 2024

“4U0
389
371
371
356
356
351
248
242
184

WA Pts

520
562
504
477
460
518
499
525
494
493
517
487
464
487
490
504
532
503
486
482
495
483
471
424
448
414
403
371
371
356
389

356
351
248
242

184

I

I I T I m I T

Round

m M I

I I T

m I I I I I T I m T

I m I

I I T I =T

10/1¢/10
03/10/15
10/09/16
2711116
12/09/15
19/03/16
21/03/15
02/01/14
02/11/13
27/01/13

Date

20/11/22
17/11/19
21/09/19
07/09/19
08/06/19
30/03/19
19/01/19
19/01/19
02/12/18
27/10/18
07/10/18
22/09/18
15/09/18
08/09/18
09/06/18
13/05/18
24/03/18
10/03/18
10/02/18
14/01/18
14/01/18
07/12117
09/09/17
16/07/17
24/06/17
14/05/17
18/12/16
27/11/16
10/09/16
19/03/16
03/10/15

12/09/15
21/03/15
02/01/14
02/11/13
27/01/113
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Leicester Penguins 2015 Open Meet

Loughborough Town Annual Gala

Bramcote 9th Annual Open Meet

Loughborough Town Club Championships

GB Deaf Swimming Club Championships
Leicestershire County Age Groups & Championships
Loughborough Town New Year Splash
Loughborough Town SC Annual Gala

Long Eaton Sc Open Meet

Meet

BUCS Short Course 2022-23

BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships 2019
Sports Centre League 2019 - Division 1

Sports Centre League 2019 - Division 1

Sports Centre League 2019 - Division 1

2019 Annual Deaf Gala

Leicestershire County Age Groups & Championships
Leicestershire County Age Groups & Championships
Nottinghamshire ASA Festive Frenzy Gala 2018
Sports Centre League 2018 - Division 2

Swim England National County Team Div 1 Champs
Sports Centre League 2018 - Division 2

LTSC Annual Gala 2018

Sports Centre League 2018 - Division 2

Sports Centre League 2018 - Division 2

EM 2018 Event for Competitive Disability Swimmers
2018 Annual Deaf Gala

The 2018 Leicester Age Group Meet

Sports Centre League 2018 - Division 2
Leicestershire County Age Groups & Championships
Leicestershire County Age Groups & Championships
Loughborough Town Christmas Cracker
Loughborough Town Club Championships
Loughborough Town Summer Splash

National Junior Para-Swimming 2017

2017 Event for Competitive Disability Swimmers
Nottinghamshire ASA Festive Frenzy Gala 2016
Bramcote 9th Annual Open Meet

Loughborough Town Annual Gala

GB Deaf Swimming Club Championships

Leicester Penguins 2015 Open Meet

Loughborough Town Club Championships
Leicestershire County Age Groups & Championships
Loughborough Town New Year Splash
Loughborough Town SC Annual Gala

Long Eaton Sc Open Meet
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Braunstone
Loughborough
Bramcote
Loughborough
Nottingham
Leicester
Loughborough
Loughborough
Derby

Venue

Sheffield
Sheffield
Hucknall LC
Lammas LC
Lammas LC
Loughborough Uni
Braunstone
Braunstone
Nottingham
Hucknall LC
Sheffield
Carlton
Loughborough
Bramcote
Retford LC
Braunstone
Loughborough
Braunstone
Hucknall LC
Hinckley
Hinckley
Loughborough
Loughborough
Loughborough
Sunderland
Braunstone
Nottingham
Bramcote
Loughborough
Nottingham
Braunstone
Loughborough
Leicester
Loughborough
Loughborough

Derby
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Club Swam Under Level
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Loughborough 4
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Loughborough 2
Loughborough 3
Loughborough 4
Leics 2
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Loughborough 4
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Loughborough 4
Loughborough 3
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