Individual Best Times (All Time)

Lucy Sharp - (844663) - Loughborough Town SC - 100 Freestyle - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

1:00.89 1:01.98 1:02.26 1:02.45	562 532 525 520	H H	17/11/19 24/03/18	BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships 2019	01 (" 11		
1:02.26 1:02.45	525		24/03/19	0 1 1	Sheffield		2
1:02.45			24/03/10	2018 Annual Deaf Gala	Loughborough	Loughborough	4
	520	Н	19/01/19	Leicestershire County Age Groups & Championships	Braunstone	Loughborough	2
	0=0	Н	20/11/22	BUCS Short Course 2022-23	Sheffield		2
1:02.54	518	Н	30/03/19	2019 Annual Deaf Gala	Loughborough Uni	British Deaf	4
1:02.58	517	Н	07/10/18	Swim England National County Team Div 1 Champs	Sheffield	Leics	2
1:03.11	504	Н	13/05/18	EM 2018 Event for Competitive Disability Swimmers	Braunstone	Loughborough	3
1:03.12	504	F	21/09/19	Sports Centre League 2019 - Division 1	Hucknall LC	Loughborough	4
1:03.18	503	Н	10/03/18	The 2018 Leicester Age Group Meet	Braunstone	Loughborough	3
1:03.32	499	F	19/01/19	Leicestershire County Age Groups & Championships	Braunstone	Loughborough	2
1:03.51	495	Н	14/01/18	Leicestershire County Age Groups & Championships	Hinckley	Loughborough	2
1:03.53	494	Н	02/12/18	Nottinghamshire ASA Festive Frenzy Gala 2018	Nottingham	Loughborough	3
1:03.60	493	F	27/10/18	Sports Centre League 2018 - Division 2	Hucknall LC	Loughborough	4
1:03.71	490	F	09/06/18	Sports Centre League 2018 - Division 2	Retford LC	Loughborough	4
1:03.84	487	F	22/09/18	Sports Centre League 2018 - Division 2	Carlton	Loughborough	4
1:03.85	487	F	08/09/18	Sports Centre League 2018 - Division 2	Bramcote	Loughborough	4
1:03.87	486	F	10/02/18	Sports Centre League 2018 - Division 2	Hucknall LC	Loughborough	4
1:04.04	483	Н	07/12/17	Loughborough Town Christmas Cracker	Loughborough	Loughborough	4
1:04.06	482	F	14/01/18	Leicestershire County Age Groups & Championships	Hinckley	Loughborough	2
1:04.29	477	F	07/09/19	Sports Centre League 2019 - Division 1	Lammas LC	Loughborough	4
1:04.56	471	Н	09/09/17	Loughborough Town Club Championships	Loughborough	Loughborough	4
1:04.88	464	Н	15/09/18	LTSC Annual Gala 2018	Loughborough	Loughborough	4
1:05.05	460	F	08/06/19	Sports Centre League 2019 - Division 1	Lammas LC	Loughborough	4
1:05.63	448	Н	24/06/17	National Junior Para-Swimming 2017	Sunderland	Loughborough	2
1:06.88	424	Н	16/07/17	Loughborough Town Summer Splash	Loughborough	Loughborough	4
1:07.39	414	Н	14/05/17	2017 Event for Competitive Disability Swimmers	Braunstone	Loughborough	3
right 202	400	П	10/10/10	Nottinghamphics ACA Easting Eventur Calc 2016	Mattingham	Powered By SPOR	TSYSTE

							D 0/0
1.00.00	403	П	10/12/10	NUMINGHAMISHIE AGA FESTIVE FIELZY GAIA 2010	เพอเมาหูกสกา	ւսսցուսսոցո	Page 2 / 2
1:08.80	389	Н	03/10/15	Leicester Penguins 2015 Open Meet	Braunstone	Loughborough	3
1:09.88	371	Н	10/09/16	Loughborough Town Annual Gala	Loughborough	Loughborough	4
1:09.92	371	F	27/11/16	Bramcote 9th Annual Open Meet	Bramcote	Loughborough	3
1:10.84	356	Н	12/09/15	Loughborough Town Club Championships	Loughborough	Loughborough	4
1:10.88	356	F	19/03/16	GB Deaf Swimming Club Championships	Nottingham	Loughborough	4
1:11.17	351	Н	21/03/15	Leicestershire County Age Groups & Championships	Leicester	Loughborough	2
1:19.95	248	Н	02/01/14	Loughborough Town New Year Splash	Loughborough	Loughborough	4
1:20.59	242	Н	02/11/13	Loughborough Town SC Annual Gala	Loughborough	Loughborough	4
1:28.31	184	Н	27/01/13	Long Eaton Sc Open Meet	Derby	Loughborough	3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:02.45	520	Н	20/11/22	BUCS Short Course 2022-23	Sheffield		2
1:00.89	562	Н	17/11/19	BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships 2019	Sheffield		2
1:03.12	504	F	21/09/19	Sports Centre League 2019 - Division 1	Hucknall LC	Loughborough	4
1:04.29	477	F	07/09/19	Sports Centre League 2019 - Division 1	Lammas LC	Loughborough	4
1:05.05	460	F	08/06/19	Sports Centre League 2019 - Division 1	Lammas LC	Loughborough	4
1:02.54	518	Н	30/03/19	2019 Annual Deaf Gala	Loughborough Uni	British Deaf	4
1:03.32	499	F	19/01/19	Leicestershire County Age Groups & Championships	Braunstone	Loughborough	2
1:02.26	525	Н	19/01/19	Leicestershire County Age Groups & Championships	Braunstone	Loughborough	2
1:03.53	494	Н	02/12/18	Nottinghamshire ASA Festive Frenzy Gala 2018	Nottingham	Loughborough	3
1:03.60	493	F	27/10/18	Sports Centre League 2018 - Division 2	Hucknall LC	Loughborough	4
1:02.58	517	Н	07/10/18	Swim England National County Team Div 1 Champs	Sheffield	Leics	2
1:03.84	487	F	22/09/18	Sports Centre League 2018 - Division 2	Carlton	Loughborough	4
1:04.88	464	Н	15/09/18	LTSC Annual Gala 2018	Loughborough	Loughborough	4
1:03.85	487	F	08/09/18	Sports Centre League 2018 - Division 2	Bramcote	Loughborough	4
1:03.71	490	F	09/06/18	Sports Centre League 2018 - Division 2	Retford LC	Loughborough	4
1:03.11	504	Н	13/05/18	EM 2018 Event for Competitive Disability Swimmers	Braunstone	Loughborough	3
1:01.98	532	Н	24/03/18	2018 Annual Deaf Gala	Loughborough	Loughborough	4
1:03.18	503	Н	10/03/18	The 2018 Leicester Age Group Meet	Braunstone	Loughborough	3
1:03.87	486	F	10/02/18	Sports Centre League 2018 - Division 2	Hucknall LC	Loughborough	4
1:04.06	482	F	14/01/18	Leicestershire County Age Groups & Championships	Hinckley	Loughborough	2
1:03.51	495	Н	14/01/18	Leicestershire County Age Groups & Championships	Hinckley	Loughborough	2
1:04.04	483	Н	07/12/17	Loughborough Town Christmas Cracker	Loughborough	Loughborough	4
1:04.56	471	Н	09/09/17	Loughborough Town Club Championships	Loughborough	Loughborough	4
1:06.88	424	Н	16/07/17	Loughborough Town Summer Splash	Loughborough	Loughborough	4
1:05.63	448	Н	24/06/17	National Junior Para-Swimming 2017	Sunderland	Loughborough	2
1:07.39	414	Н	14/05/17	2017 Event for Competitive Disability Swimmers	Braunstone	Loughborough	3
1:08.00	403	Н	18/12/16	Nottinghamshire ASA Festive Frenzy Gala 2016	Nottingham	Loughborough	3
1:09.92	371	F	27/11/16	Bramcote 9th Annual Open Meet	Bramcote	Loughborough	3
1:09.88	371	Н	10/09/16	Loughborough Town Annual Gala	Loughborough	Loughborough	4
1:10.88	356	F	19/03/16	GB Deaf Swimming Club Championships	Nottingham	Loughborough	4
1:08.80	389	Н	03/10/15	Leicester Penguins 2015 Open Meet	Braunstone	Loughborough	3
1:10.84	356	Н	12/09/15	Loughborough Town Club Championships	Loughborough	Loughborough	4
1:11.17	351	Н	21/03/15	Leicestershire County Age Groups & Championships	Leicester	Loughborough	2
1:19.95	248	Н	02/01/14	Loughborough Town New Year Splash	Loughborough	Loughborough	4
1:20.59	242	Н	02/11/13	Loughborough Town SC Annual Gala	Loughborough	Loughborough	4
1:28.31	184	Н	27/01/13	Long Eaton Sc Open Meet	Derby	Loughborough	3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS